

INVITATION TO BID

Project:Ground Support Equipment (GES) Electric Charging Stations Phase 2BBid Date:September 18, 2020 @ 2:00 PMEstimated Contract Value:\$8,000,000Estimated Start Date:October 12, 2020

PCL Construction Services, Inc will be submitting a bid as a Prime Contractor. We are seeking Small Business and Minority Contractors to provide services for this construction opportunity. Please advise us by return fax the bid items you plan to provide a quote on as well as your HUB, Small, M/W/DBE status.

Scope of work includes:

The project includes a new power center (double-ended unit substation) on concourse B. The new power center shall include buildout of a new electrical room with new walls, floor, mechanical cooling and positive pressurization. The new electrical room will be built via expansion of an existing space and include concrete floor removal and installation of new, and modification of existing utilities within this space. This project also includes charging stations for electric ground support equipment on concourse A, concourse B, and the South Satellite. The charging stations include, chargers, concrete equipment pads, steel bollards and rails, electrical, and communications. The Engineer's estimate range for this project is \$4,000,000 - \$8,000,000.

Trade scope of work includes:

- Selective Building Demolition
- Site Demolition & Pavement (FAA), Chain Link Fences and Gates
- Cast-in-place Concrete & Rebar
- Structural Steel, Fireproofing
- Thermal and Moisture Protection
- Miscellaneous Doors and Glazing
- Drywall, Stucco, Acoustic Ceilings, Paintings
- Fire Protection, HVAC & Plumbing, Electrical

Plans and Specifications are available on the Builder's Exchange website – www.bxwa.com Posted Projects / General Contractor Project Area/Washington/PCL/Bellevue /Projects Bidding No username or P/W required.

Please direct inquiries/correspondence to:	direct inquiries/correspondence to: Steven Li – Le	
	E-Mail:	sli@pcl.com
	Phone:	425 454-8020
	Fax:	425 454-5924

PCL Construction Services, Inc.

Washington License #PCLCOSI099NW 3650 131st Avenue SE, Suite 650, Bellevue, Washington 98006 • Telephone (425) 454-8020 • Fax: (425) 454-5924 PCL is AN AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER M/F/D/V



PLEASE FAX OR E-MAIL US BACK AT YOUR EARLIEST CONVENIENCE. THANK YOU

Company	
Contact	E-Mail
Phone	Fax
Scope	Will Bid: YesNo
Minority Type	Number

PCL Construction Services, Inc. Washington License #PCLCOSI099NW 3650 131st Avenue SE, Suite 650, Bellevue, Washington 98006 • Telephone (425) 454-8020 • Fax: (425) 454-5924 PCL IS AN AFFIRMATIVE ACTION, EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER M/F/D/V